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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 3 - Uber 750 Bj. 73-93; Youngtimer bis 850 Bj. 94-04

G I - Sprint 2
Race started at 15:43:51

Grobnik 4,168 km

24.5.2025. 15:20.

l
H B
I

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(105) WECHSELBERGER Manfred
1 15:45:35.272 1:44.049 41.192 32.875 29.982
2 15:47:14.330 1:39.058 36.423 33.048 29.587
3 15:48:51.751 1:37.421 36.024 31.893 29.504
4 15:50:29.836 1:38.085 36.446 32.310 29.329
5 15:52:07.037 1:37.201 36.206 31.913 29.082
6 15:53:44.035 1:36.998 35.950 31.845 29.203
7 15:55:22.517 1:38.482 36.181 32.681 29.620
8 15:56:59.439 1:36.922 35.971 31.593 29.358
(38) DIENER Heinz
1 15:45:35.372 1:44.149 41.412 32.849 29.888
2 15:47:14.475 1:39.103 36.770 32.880 29.453
3 15:48:52.050 1:37.575 36.338 32.138 29.099
4 15:50:30.086 1:38.036 36.424 32.383 29.229
5 15:52:07.478 1:37.392 36.455 32.170 28.767
6 15:53:44.657 1:37.179 36.221 31.966 28.992
7 15:55:22.996 1:38.339 35.988 32.704 29.647
8 15:57:00.678 1:37.682 36.128 31.945 29.609
(2) BAMMER Glinter
1 15:45:38.391 1:47.168 43.557 33.332 30.279
2 15:47:19.558 1:41.167 37.255 33.609 30.303
3 15:49:03.613 1:44.055 39.060 34.402 30.593
4 15:50:46.557 1:42.944 37.942 34.459 30.543
5 15:52:28.829 1:42.272 38.036 33.658 30.578
6 15:54:11.477 1:42.648 38.253 33.967 30.428
7 15:55:54.452 1:42.975 38.320 34.155 30.500
8 15:57:38.175 1:43.723 38.846 34.230 30.647
(65) FISCHER Gerhard
1 15:45:41.660 1:50.437 44.729 34.729 30.979
2 15:47:25.730 1:44.070 38.458 34.530 31.082
3 15:49:11.012 1:45.282 39.439 35.080 30.763
4 15:50:55.491 1:44.479 38.491 34.792 31.196
5 15:52:40.054 1:44.563 38.246 35.085 31.232
6 15:54:25.673 1:45.619 38.718 35.319 31.582
7 15:56:10.816 1:45.143 38.906 34.947 31.290
(7) SCHMID Max
1 15:45:46.005 1:54.782 47.324 35.679 31.779
2 15:47:30.721 1:44.716 38.565 34.576 31.575
3 15:49:15.444 1:44.723 38.904 34.758 31.061
4 15:51:00.775 1:45.331 38.418 34.774 32.139
5 15:52:45.498 1:44.723 38.840 34.522 31.361
6 15:54:31.428 1:45.930 39.198 35.550 31.182
7 15:56:15.032 1:43.604 38.097 34.309 31.198
(212) KAPSAMMER Harald
1 15:45:42.611 1:51.388 45.097 34.576 31.715
2 15:47:28.443 1:45.832 39.360 34.120 32.352
3 15:49:14.733 1:46.290 39.420 35.053 31.817
4 15:51:02.068 1:47.335 39.166 34.872 33.297
5 15:52:46.876 1:44.808 39.146 34.011 31.651
6 15:54:32.143 1:45.267 39.008 34.443 31.816
7 15:56:15.570 1:43.427 38.135 33.741 31.551
(51) VOIGT Tony
15:45:46.938 1:55.715 46.963 36.288 32.464
2 15:47:36.846 1:49.908 41.366 35.790 32.752
3 15:49:26.097 1:49.251 40.812 36.097 32.342
4 15:51:14.828 1:48.731 40.737 35.735 32.259
5 15:53:05.141 1:50.313 41.207 36.913 32.193
6 15:54:53.383 1:48.242 40.355 35.974 31.913
7 15:56:40.665 1:47.282 39.958 35.083 32.241

(34) JEROMEL Herbert

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
1 15:45:47.747 1:56.524 47.866 36.487 32.171
2 15:47:37.043 1:49.296 41.256 35.922 32.118
3 15:49:26.278 1:49.235 41.158 36.102 31.975
4 15:51:14.998 1:48.720 40.825 36.209 31.686
5 15:53:04.618 1:49.620 40.822 36.768 32.030
6 15:54:53.471 1:48.853 40.441 35.959 32.453
7 15:56:40.847 1:47.376 40.294 34.882 32.200
(61) GROSSLINGER Adolf
15:45:48.485 1:57.262 48.391 36.258 32.613
2 15:47:37.615 1:49.130 41.103 36.249 31.778
3 15:49:27.162 1:49.547 41.181 36.008 32.358
4 15:51:15.677 1:48.515 40.639 36.065 31.811
5 15:53:06.632 1:50.955 40.857 36.837 33.261
6 15:54:54.120 1:47.488 39.339 36.022 32.127
7 15:56:41.364 1:47.244 40.267 35.210 31.767
(182) WENIGER Manuel
1 15:45:51.123 1:59.900 49.519 37.290 33.091
2 15:47:43.066 1:51.943 41.804 36.837 33.302
3 15:49:34.705 1:51.639 41.587 36.957 33.095
4 15:51:26.139 1:51.434 40.976 36.789 33.669
5 15:53:16.873 1:50.734 41.412 36.164 33.158
6 15:55:04.238 1:47.365 39.627 35.092 32.646
7 15:56:51.449 1:47.211 40.320 34.759 32.132
(55) MAYRBAURL Ferry
1 15:45:52.323 2:01.100 50.538 37.079 33.483
2 15:47:43.418 1:51.095 41.166 36.934 32.995
3 15:49:34.154 1:50.736 40.667 36.737 33.332
4 15:51:26.035 1:51.881 41.049 37.006 33.826
5 15:53:16.828 1:50.793 41.269 36.323 33.201
6 15:55:05.992 1:49.164 40.789 35.600 32.775
7 15:56:53.462 1:47.470 39.648 35.536 32.286
(69) SCHUBERT Tilo
15:45:53.419 2:02.196 49.801 37.319 35.076
2 15:47:45.261 1:51.842 40.852 36.649 34.341
3 15:49:36.620 1:51.359 40.581 36.305 34.473
4 15:51:28.028 1:51.408 40.788 36.118 34.502
5 15:53:19.810 1:51.782 41.041 35.747 34.994
6 15:55:10.513 1:50.703 40.238 35.632 34.833
7 15:56:59.899 1:49.386 40.097 35.288 34.001
(67) ERBER Anton
1 15:45:53.988 2:02.765 50.423 38.283 34.059
2 15:47:46.068 1:52.080 41.369 36.628 34.083
3 15:49:39.216 1:53.148 41.295 37.399 34.454
4 15:51:32.699 1:53.483 41.453 37.255 34.775
5 15:53:26.936 1:54.237 41.706 37.515 35.016
6 15:55:24.176 1:57.240 44.629 37.330 35.281
7 15:57:18.304 1:54.128 41.995 37.083 35.050
(17) LECHERMANN Lucas
1 15:47:23.565 3:32.342 2:19.326 38.537 34.479
2 15:49:18.686 1:55.121 42.912 37.829 34.380
3 15:51:12.230 1:53.544 41.870 37.201 34.473
4 15:53:06.701 1:54.471 42.790 37.155 34.526
5 15:54:59.474 1:52.773 41.930 36.605 34.238
6 15:56:52.113 1:52.639 42.061 36.475 34.103
(27) LINDINGER Walter
1 15:46:17.914 2:26.691 59.690 45.714 41.287
2 15:48:37.340 2:19.426 49.768 47.719 41.939
3 15:51:04.878 2:27.538 54.433 49.167 43.938
4 15:53:24.835 2:19.957 51.521 46.679 41.757
5 15:55:45.838 2:21.003 50.764 47.294 42.945
6 15:58:04.360 2:18.522 51.116 45.891 41.515
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